
BI-ANNUAL FIGURES
FOR

CONTRACT EXTENSIONS
01 JANUARY 2014 TO 30 JUNE 2014

COUNCIL APPROVED CONTRACTS

From To Total Cost Expired From / To Cost

003/09 Provision of Bulk Rubbish and Green 
Waste Collections City of Wanneroo 5 years 1-Jul-09 30-Jun-14 $10,617,921 30-Jun-14 $10,494,874.30 

to Apr 14
1 Jul 14 to 30 

Jun 15 $2,531,250 $10,497,405.55

Note: An interim extension was applied to this contract.  Extension was exercised in accordance with Extension Clause 6.3.2

Cumulative 
Contract Cost

First Extension

Cost
RFT No

Initial Period
Title Contractor

Contract Term & 
Extension 
Options

Council Approved

S:\2014\INT14 15838  CONTRACT EXTENSIONS HALF YEARLY REPORT ATTACHMENT 1 JANUARY 2014 TO 30 JUNE 2014

ATTACHMENT 1

APPENDIX 1


	APPENDIX 1
	ATTACHMENT 1




